MUNICIPALITY
City of Adams
Town of Adams
Town of Big Flats
Town of Colburn
Town of Easton
Town of Jackson
Town of Lincoln
Town of Monroe
Town of New Chester
Town of Preston
Town of Quincy
Town of Richfield
Town of Springyville
Town of Strongs Prairie
Village of Friendship
TOTAL

Increase from Prior Year

**TIDOUT EQUALIZED VALUE = Department of Revenue applies an adjustment factor to the assessed value.

2022

EQUALIZED

VALUATION
77,440,100
172,531,200
137,445,000
67,195,616
109,870,400
89,513,851
53,296,100
113,231,300
120,739,332
199,958,100
242,531,500
36,495,101
95,298,757
279,246,400
34,432,500
1,829,225,257

15.46%

2022-2023
Percent of
Total District Value

4.23%

9.43%

7.51%

3.67%

6.01%

4.89%

2.91%

6.19%

6.60%

10.93%

13.26%

2.00%

5.21%

15.27%

1.88%

100.00%

https://www.revenue.wi.gov/Pages/Report/fall-school-district-certification.aspx

https://dpi.wi.gov/sfs/finances/property-valuation

2023

EQUALIZED

VALUATION
96,910,700
204,508,500
164,687,100
80,826,241
137,639,400
100,973,776
61,153,000
148,809,100
136,140,675
250,906,800
324,235,500
41,677,400
110,932,756
341,519,300
35,136,900
2,236,057,148

22.24%

2023-2024
Percent of
Total District Value

4.33%
9.15%
7.37%
3.61%
6.16%
4.52%
2.73%
6.65%
6.09%
11.22%
14.50%
1.86%
4.96%
15.27%
1.57%
100.00%

Percent of Total District Value

0.10%
-0.29%
-0.15%
-0.06%

0.15%
-0.38%
-0.18%

0.46%
-0.51%

0.29%

1.24%
-0.13%
-0.25%

0.01%
-0.31%

0.00%

Equalzed Value
Percent Inc/Dec.
from 2022-2023

25.1%
18.5%
19.8%
20.3%
25.3%
12.8%
14.7%
31.4%
12.8%
25.5%
33.7%
14.2%
16.4%
22.3%

2.0%



