	2022 EQUALIZED	2022-2023 Percent of	2023 EQUALIZED	2023-2024 Percent of	Percent of Total District Value Change from	Equalzed Value Percent Inc/Dec.
MUNICIPALITY	VALUATION	Total District Value	VALUATION	Total District Value	Prior Year	from 2022-2023
City of Adams	77,440,100	4.23%	96,910,700	4.33%	0.10%	25.1%
Town of Adams	172,531,200	9.43%	204,508,500	9.15%	-0.29%	18.5%
Town of Big Flats	137,445,000	7.51%	164,687,100	7.37%	-0.15%	19.8%
Town of Colburn	67,195,616	3.67%	80,826,241	3.61%	-0.06%	20.3%
Town of Easton	109,870,400	6.01%	137,639,400	6.16%	0.15%	25.3%
Town of Jackson	89,513,851	4.89%	100,973,776	4.52%	-0.38%	12.8%
Town of Lincoln	53,296,100	2.91%	61,153,000	2.73%	-0.18%	14.7%
Town of Monroe	113,231,300	6.19%	148,809,100	6.65%	0.46%	31.4%
Town of New Chester	120,739,332	6.60%	136,140,675	6.09%	-0.51%	12.8%
Town of Preston	199,958,100	10.93%	250,906,800	11.22%	0.29%	25.5%
Town of Quincy	242,531,500	13.26%	324,235,500	14.50%	1.24%	33.7%
Town of Richfield	36,495,101	2.00%	41,677,400	1.86%	-0.13%	14.2%
Town of Springville	95,298,757	5.21%	110,932,756	4.96%	-0.25%	16.4%
Town of Strongs Prairie	279,246,400	15.27%	341,519,300	15.27%	0.01%	22.3%
Village of Friendship	34,432,500	1.88%	35,136,900	1.57%	-0.31%	2.0%
TOTAL	1,829,225,257	100.00%	2,236,057,148	100.00%	0.00%	

22.24%

https://www.revenue.wi.gov/Pages/Report/fall-school-district-certification.aspx https://dpi.wi.gov/sfs/finances/property-valuation

<u>15.46%</u>

Increase from Prior Year

^{**}TIDOUT EQUALIZED VALUE = Department of Revenue applies an adjustment factor to the assessed value.